

In partnership with Mood Disorders Association of Manitoba - Charity # 15192

# **Sponsorship Options- The Andrew Dunn Walk/Run**

Please support our event in one or more of the following ways:

#### SILENT AUCTION

Donate prize(s) or make a financial contribution to our budget for Silent Auction prizes.

#### **NICKEL SPONSORSHIP-\$250**

We thank you for your support by displaying your name on our Sponsorship Banner at the event, and including it in our Print Material. Please note print deadline is March 1.

## **BRONZE SPONSORSHIP-\$500**

All the perks of a Nickel Sponsorship and more

We thank you for your support by displaying your name on our Sponsorship Banner at the event, and including it in our Print Material

\* PLUS a Boulevard Sign with your name and logo.

#### SILVER SPONSORSHIP-\$1,000

All the perks of a Bronze Sponsorship and more

We thank you for your support by displaying your name on our Sponsorship Banner at the event, and including it in our Print Material, and put up a Boulevard Sign with your name and logo

\* PLUS we post your name and logo on our website, and you have the opportunity to display your own Corporate Banner at our event.

## **GOLD SPONSORSHIP- \$2,500**

All the perks of a Silver Sponsorship and more

We thank you for your support by displaying your name on our Sponsorship Banner at the event, and including it in our Print Material. We put up a Boulevard Sign with your name and logo. We post your name and logo on our website, and you have the opportunity to display your own Corporate Banner at our event.

\*PLUS you get a Larger Boulevard Sign, and the opportunity to set up a Corporate Booth or Display at our event.

## LARGER CORPORATE SPONSORSHIP- \$2,500 and up

Invest in our event with a larger donation and we will be happy to discuss how you can take a more active part in our event.

### **Contribute by Cheque**

Please make cheques payable to: *The Andrew Dunn Memorial Fund*, and mail to: Andrea Kiesman, 19 Linden Lake Drive, Oakbank, MB R0E 1J2.

#### **For Further Information**

Call Judy Dunn at 204.444.5228 or email jd4mdam@gmail.com